Rang Nachname

1 Aitih

2 Ziegler

3 Leuenberger
4 Andres

5 Tschanz

6 Zbinden

7 Ryser

8 Bandi

9 Leuenberger
10 Réthlisberger
11 Hulmann

12 Stucki

13 Storchenegger

14 Fankhauser
15 Leuenberger
16 Rluegsegger
17 Ryser

18 Kipfer

19 Ziegler

20 Leuenberger
21 Hulmann

22 Aebi

23 Schiipbach

Vorname

Yasin
Dominik
Pascal
Thomas
Michael
Reto
Marcel
Edgar
Mathias
Bruno
Nico
Beat
Jonas
Willi
Werner
Steve
Philipp
Adrian
Patrick
Hans-Rudolf
Luca
Janik

Sven

Jahrgang Punkte Streiche Durchschniti

1995
1994
1984
1992
1987
1995
1988
1960
1986
1971
1999
1965
1991
1969
1959
1997
1992
1991
1991
1957
1997
2006
2006

169
371
337
322
316
179
291
116
289
231
288

53
256
202
246
242
236
139
174

42
126

58

20
20
20
20
12
20

20
16
20

20
16
20
20
20
12
16

16
16
4

21.13
18.55
16.85
16.10
15.80
14.92
14.55
14.50
14.45
14.44
14.40
13.25
12.80
12.63
12.30
12.10
11.80
11.58
10.88
10.50

7.88

3.63

2.00



